
 
 
 

 
 

Erasmus+ Course Coordinators  
 

Faculty Department Responsible Professor Email 

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences Psychology Prof. Dr. Atanas Kirjakovski kirjakovski@ibu.edu.mk 

Faculty of Engineering 

Computer Engineering Prof. Dr. Andrej Stefanov andrejstefanov@yahoo.com 

Industrial Engineering Management Assoc. Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski a.anastasovski@ibu.edu.mk 

Architecture Asst. Dren Nevzati dren.nevzati@ibu.edu.mk 

Civil Engineering Asst. Prof. Dr. Jelena Ristic jelena.ristic.ibu@gmail.com 

Faculty of Economics and Administrative Sciences 

International Economics / International Economic Relations 
Asst. Ceneta Telak Durmishi ceneta.telak@ibu.edu.mk 

Management/ E-Business 

Banking and Finance Asst. Prof. Dr. Elena Parnardzieva Stanoevska elena.parnardzieva@ibu.edu.mk 

Faculty of Art and Design 

Graphic Design 

Assoc. Prof. Laze Tripkov laze.tripkov@ibu.edu.mk Visual Arts 

Fashion Design 

Faculty of Education 

English Language Teaching Asst. Prof. Dr. Sezen Ismail sezeni81@gmail.com 

Turkish Language Teaching Asst. Prof. Dr. Seyhan Murtezan-Ibrahimi smurtezanibrahimi@gmail.com 

Psychological Counseling and Guidance Asst. Prof. Dr. Katerina Mitevska katerinam.petrusheva@ibu.edu.mk 

Faculty of Law 
Legal Studies Asst. Prof. Dr. Haris Muminovic haris.muminovic@ibu.edu.mk 

Political sciences Asst. Prof. Dr. Mare Ushkovska mare.ushkovska@ibu.edu.mk 

Faculty of Communications 
Public Relations/ Public Relations and Marketing Communications Asst. Sauda Nurkovic sauda.nurkovic@ibu.edu.mk 

New Media and Communications Asst. Prof. Dr. Sead Dzigal sead.dzigal@ibu.edu.mk 

Faculty of Dental Medicine Dental Medicine Asst. Prof. Dr. Angelina Sredovska Bozhinov a.sredovska@gmail.com 

Vocational Medical School 
Nursing 

Lect. Valentina Goricanec valentina.goricanec@ibu.edu.mk 
Midwifery 

 


